| ING CASE OWNER | la | CC Y/AIG170 | 4137, K | ua3 / LEKE | (1114 |
|--|---|---|---|---|------------------|
| Surveyor. | Cennel | ASSIGNM DOI: | 112/12 | ste / Time : | 12/7 |
| Pre-assign / CCU | SJA 9 | | 1 1 1 | egistered in Merimon: — | 24520156 |
| Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner | YES / NO) | HP: 8117476 D.O.A: 6/1/2017 Nature of Accident: | Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident | Nons 2 d 8 | Roed |
| If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 1 | No. : | (V/L: YES / NO) | OI GIA REPORT: Insured Liability: | YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO % Final ? Y | |
| YED Adr | $\perp \longrightarrow \perp$ | | | | |
| INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | INSRS WSP: Tel: Linbilit RMKS | y: | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | INSE WSP Tel: Liabi | ility : |
| Date/ Time | | | | | |
| 7M.v | 6004927 X | - STA 900 L. | A N | on-Reporting ltr (1st): on-Reporting ltr (2nd): on-Reporting ltr (Final): | DATE/PIC |
| nha | otur. to smd | first letter. | N C | otification ltr (if non-pickup) all OI: THE CALL IT TO OI: THE CALL IT TO OI: | 8-21/18 |
| 19/1/18011:30 | Spoke to 072 defails. Infoi | , she confirmed to med if claim and | te accident N L she agreen | fter call ltr to OI: uthorisation To Act | landler Typist |
| | | | Fi | elease Voucher: mal Repair Bill: ar Rental Invoice: | |
| | | | t. | owing Invoice TA / GIA : Iedical Bill: | |
| | RECI | EIVED 0 1 FEB 201 | | R. | |
| | | 7 FEB 201 | L | fandate/Reject Instruction: OD avment Breakdown Form: | |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | Date/Time: | Sent By: | P | ost-Repair Photos: | |
| FINALIZATION | Date/Time: | CC | | thers: | |
| Repair Cost: | S\$ / | Confirm with: days) Reduction: | % | Confirm by: | Call |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT | Date/Time: 31 8 18 | Confirm with Mr Henn | | mail Call | |
| Final Liability: Repair Cost: | % (00 (Agree) | / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 9 | | NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: | |
| Loss of Rentil (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): | ss 480.00 (s 80 x ss (s x | days) 6 days) days) | | ren . | |
| LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: | ss 5.35 | OR + LOI Tick only one | | Claim status: Normal Reiss | #(Drivata Santa |
| Disbursement: Legal Cost | SS SS | (e.g. Tow/ Independen | t) 2 |) Claim status: Normal/Rejec) Report Format:) Survey fee: | ALT TIVBLE SELLE |
| Total: FINAL PAYMENT | ss 3385-35 | Global Sum SS: Confirm with: | | mail Carl | |
| Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) | ss 3385.35 | | ofor work | mail Call | |
| Payee 3: (Str kn n (4,4) | .55 | 1/emc 3. | *********** | | |

| ASS: REC. BY: | |
|--|--|
| nneth AS | SIGNMENT |
| From: Date: | Veh No: GBD 48227 Yr Regn: 11, 19 |
| Estimated Cost: | Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV | Truck / Trailer or |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: | Make: NS NV200 CC 196 |
| at Workshop m/s Covan Motor | |
| of | Sp.Reading 83666 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| insured: | Eng/No: |
| Policy No. | CNO: VSKYBAM 20-202903 |
| Claims No. | Gen. Cond: @60d) Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: | Modi: NIT'/ S/Rim / STD A/Rim or |
| | Tyre Size: F: 175/70R/6 |
| (Policy Condition) | R: |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S | |
| repair at the time of inspection. | BS I DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| Bal. or Market Value: | 7 - |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | Front Rear R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 6 mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No | I Red 7 |
| Est. Repairs: Ob days Res.: Yes or No | |
| Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No | 011011 |
| | Survey held at |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT | Des. of Damages : Frt J Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| Date:Person Contacted: | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | The state of the s |
| 21/12 fell part to Corpore | |
| - 1119 87900 few | |
| | |
| (Ked : \$ | 15 37.29 35.1) |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Onto/Time, File Pass to? | |
| Freii. Report | Days Of Repair: |
| 1) : Final Report Data/Time, File Return to? | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: |
| | Transportation: |
| | |
| Add Fee | : Site Insp (\$)s - RSSI |
| Add Fee | : : Site Insp (\$)s - RS5I : Interview (\$) Photos |
| | : Site Insp (\$)_s-RS_SI |

源摩哆廠 **GUAN MOTOR WORKS**

Dusiness Regn. No. 081026001

176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 6453 6111 Fax: 6453 8292 H/P: 9742 6003

REPAIR ESTIMATE FOR GBD4922T

Spare Parts

| No. | Qty | | | | | |
|-----|----------------|---|---------|----|-----------|------|
| | | <u>List Items</u> | | | R. | |
| 1 | 1 | Rear RH body panel | | \$ | 1,976.50 | - |
| 2 | 1 | Rear RH body panel sliding door rail | | \$ | 145.80 | X |
| | | | | \$ | 2,122.30 | |
| | | L | ess 30% | \$ | 636.69 | |
| | | | Total: | \$ | 1,485.61 | j |
| | | Nett Items | 10.77 | , | | |
| 3 | 1 | Rear bumper | 1/4/ | ç | 758.00 | - |
| 4 | 2 | Rear bumper side retainer | | \$ | 70.40 | _ |
| 5 | 1 | RH taillamp | | \$ | Br 406.80 | _ |
| | | | | \$ | 1,235.20 | |
| | | L | ess 10% | \$ | 123.52 | |
| | | | Total : | \$ | 1,111.68 | |
| | | Labour | | | | _ |
| 1 | | ur Charges for remove/refit, panel beating, coing and replacement of damages. | utting | \$ | 1,000.00 | 1001 |
| 2 | To pu | itty and spray Spray Paintings charges. | | \$ | 600.00 | 3201 |
| 3 | | eck wirings and lightings. | | \$ | 40.00 | 201 |
| 4 | | move, refix rear RH upholstery & fittings. | | \$ | 120.00 | |
| 5 | | ply anti rust treatment | | \$ | 80.00 | 301 |
| | 111 200 200 40 | TO SERVICE SERVICES AND | Total: | \$ | 1,840.00 | 100 |
| | | Total Basis and I | | | 4 427 20 | |

Total Parts and Labour: \$ 4,437.29

Not Notherter Ally 8 29001 Resurry After Pains 6das,

the Repairer of the following:

To tesurvey below fur passy pointing
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary James) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Admovintget by Repairor

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Lim, Sheng Yang <ShengYang.Lim@aig.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 20 December, 2017 12:39 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com; Admin A

Cc:

Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor

Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi

Subject:

aigencrypt - Pre repair inspection request - GBD4922T VS SJA9100L (OI) DOA:

06/12/2017

Attachments:

Fax6950.tif

12.46 pm @ 20/12/17 Vehicle In person @ Ah Heng SUR@ Kennudh

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from CK TEO & CO.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any gueries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lim Sheng Yang

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto

Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012101 | Fax +6 03 2685 5898

ShengYang.Lim@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Willow Tuang [mailto:wtuang@gmail.com] Sent: Wednesday, December 20, 2017 12:27 PM

To: Lim, Sheng Yang

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJA9100L AND GBD4922T

ON 06/12/2017

Dear Sir,

We refer to your email of even date.

We are agreeable of appointing KENNETH KONG (LKK AUTO) as a Single Joint Expert.

Our client's vehicle is available for pre-repair survey at:

Venue : Guan Motor Works

176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03

Sin Ming AutoCare

Singapore 575721

Tel: 6453 6111 (AH HENG)

Regards

Tuang Willow

CK TEO & CO

Tel: 65354788

On Wed, Dec 20, 2017 at 10:48 AM, Lim, Sheng Yang <ShengYang.Lim@aig.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: GBD4922T

Our Reference

: SJA9100L

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident on 19/12/2017.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

| Name of Surveyor | Company Name |
|----------------------|------------------------------------|
| Lim Kok Chong | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd |
| Kumar Uthaya | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd |
| Ken Wong | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd |
| Lawrence Ng Chun Kee | Priority Services |

| Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat | Priority Services |
|--------------------------|--|
| Jimmy Lee | Priority Services |
| EC Looi | Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd |
| Ricky Teng | RT Appraisal Pte Ltd |
| Elson Teng | RT Appraisal Pte Ltd |
| Michael Cheong | RT Appraisal Pte Ltd |
| Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie) | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
| Ng You Han | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
| Soon HanXin (Gary) | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
| Chow Bo Xiong | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
| Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin) | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
| Kalvin Ang | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Xing Guo Qiang | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Marcus Chua | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Mohamad Taufikh | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Adrian Ling | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Henry Ng | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Mohammed Rasul | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Steven Foong | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Wei Jie | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Ma Chin Fook | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Kenneth Kong | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the prerepair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lim Sheng Yang

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

. Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012101 | Fax +6 03 2685 5898

ShengYang.Lim@aig.com | www.aig.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*GBD4922T (49792452015G) [SJA9100L]

SYSMA CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD Dec 6 2017 11:00AM [Fraser John Thomas Howie] Guan Motor Works

| Reply | Reply All | Mark as Unread | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward | |
|---------------------|---------------|--|--------------------|-------------------|-------------|--|
| From | AIG Asia | Pacific Insurance P | te. Ltd. (AIG_SG), | sent on 21/12/201 | 7 11:14 AM. | |
| To | LKK_HQ | | | | | |
| CC | NoorMarie | esa.AbuKassim@aig.ci | om | | | |
| Subject | NO OI GI | TA REPORT | | | | |
| Name : I Address | Fraser John T | at OI has not reporter homas Howle Road, The Belmont #0 6 | | | | |
| Mariesa | | | | | | |

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17024137/Kua3

22nd December 2017

Fraser John Thomas Howie 1 Belmont Road The Belmont #03-00 Singapore 269852

Dear Sirs,

ni la

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJA 9100L AND GBD 4922T ON 06.12.2017 ALONG / AT BELMONT ROAD

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

Thin Thin Claims

Tel: 6841 2360 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17024137/Kua3

22 JANUARY 2018

FRASER JOHN THOMAS HOWIE

1 BELMONT ROAD #03-00 SINGAPORE 269852

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJA 9100L & GBD 4922T ON 06/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING

1 Min

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd C.C.

(Motor Claims Dept)

WARRANT TO ACT

| 17 W | e. SYSMA CONST | RUCTION 1 | PTT ITD | , (NRI | C No.) | 198 | 13 03 | 931 W |
|-------|----------------------|-----------|---------|------------|--------|----------|------------|------------|
| of | 2 Balectier | Rd # | 03-669 | Boilestier | 例 | Shopping | Centro | S (320002) |
| herei | by authorise M/s | GuAN | MITOR | WORKS | | 9 30 | o act on i | |
| | If in respect of the | | | | | | | |

AUTHORITY

- a) I/We hereby authorise you to commence legal proceedings in my/our name(s) and to take instructions from my car-repairers who I/we have appointed as my/our agent(s) in respect of my/our claim.
- b) I/We hereby authorise you to pay to yourselves all Party and Party costs you may at any time receive in connection with the above matter and confirm that there will be no need to pay the same into the Client(s)'s Account with your Bankers
- c) I/We hereby further authorise you to release all proceeds of settlement monies received by you (after deducting of your legal costs) to my repairers

 M/s MNTOR WORK in settlement of my outstanding bill/account with them.
- d) I/We only wish to be informed of my/our case when it is necessary on your part. I/We hereby direct you to keep my car-repairers informed of all matters relating to my claim, as and when it is necessary to do so.
- i/We hereby authorise you to deposit in your Firms' client's account any cheques received by you and made in my/our firm's name.
- I/We have read and understood the above.

| \times | SYSMA CONSTRUCTION PTE | ANG SENG HENG |
|----------|------------------------|---------------|
| | Executive Director | S1294704/F |
| | (Signature) | |

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We'll. GUAN MOTOR WORKS ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we'l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS 2.900.00 (Repair Cost), SS480.00 (Loss of Use/Rental). SS 5.35 (Disbursement) for vehicle no GBD 4922T that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 06/12/2017 (date) along RELMONT ROAD (location) involving vehicle no's SJA 9100L. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 20/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner SYSMA CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. GBD 4922T make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ptc Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to GBD 4922T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of (month) 20 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by che workshop (with chop)

源摩哆廠

GUAN MOTOR WORKS

Business Regn. No: 081026-00E

176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 6453 6111 H/P: 9742 6003

| Mexors: SYSMA | | No: 4846 |
|---------------|--|-------------|
| | NISSAN NV200 - GBD 4922 T Lump sum for total repair cost inclusive of spare parts and labour charges. Dollars Two thousand Nine hundred only. | \$ 2.900.00 |
| | r Point | |
| | E.&O.E. | |

23/82/2818 86:15 64538292

PHOE 00

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SJA9100L As At 06 Dec 2017 / 11:05:00) Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason

insurance claim in rotation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.

TCKWITLTA2017GM

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

571610791

Owner Name:

FRASER JOHN THUMAS HOWIE

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shooping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House .

No.

Registered Street Name: BELMONT ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#03:00

Registered Building Name -

Registered Postsi Code: 269852

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No:

5JA9100L

Make Description/Model: VOLVO / XC90 3.2 (A) AMS AIRBAG

Insurance Company Name-AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.LTD.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Ad) Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj | Submitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status |
|----------------------------|-------------------------|----------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|---------------------|---------------------------------|---|
| Main | 20 Dec 2017 Edit Reg | | 20 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Ad) Rpt | S\$2,900. Edit Est | | 2,900.00 lew Rpt | | Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case |
| | Main | Refere | ence | Claim t | Details | | ocuments | Show All |
| CLAIM S | UBFOLDER DET | AILS | | | | | [Created by | adjuster] |
| Insured: | | FRASER JOH | N THOMAS HOWI | E, ID: 571 | 610791 | | | 110 |
| Main Clain | nant: | SYSMA CON | STRUCTION PTE L | TD, Co. R | eg. No.: 198 | 303931W | | |
| Vehicle Re | rg. No.: | GBD49221 | | Date | of Loss: | | 06/12/2017 1 | 1:00 - :59 |
| Claim Type | e: | TP / 49792 | TP / 49792452015G | | Policy/Cover Note No.: | | 2100239829-06000 (Comprehensive | |
| Vehicle Re | g. No. (Insured): | SJA9100L | IOOL | | Policy No. (Claimant): | | A28630195MKC | |
| | | | | Exce | 55: | | | |
| Repairer: | | Guan Motor | Works (HQ) 176 S | in Ming Driv | re #02-03 Sir | Ming Autoca | re, 575721 Sin | Ming - Tel: 64536111 |
| Handling I | nsurer: | | cific Insurance Pt han@aig.com | e. Ltd. (Exp | oress) - Tel: | 65-6419-300 | 0 [Handled b | y Chan, Kian-Chuan] |
| Claimant's | Insurer: | MSIG Insura | nce (Singapore) | Pte. Ltd. (H | (Q) - Tel: +6 | 5 6827 7888 | | |
| Adjuster: | | due 02/01/ | | (HQ) - Tel: | 6256-3561 . | [Handled b | y KENNETH KO | ong] [Final Rpt |
| ASSOCIA | TED MAIL RECE | EIVED | | | | | View All | Compose Case Mail |
| AIG_SC | G (21/12/2017): N | O OI GIA REPOR | स | | | | | |
| ALL ASS | OCIATED TASK | g⊟ | | | View Al | Search T | asks Create | New Task Complete |
| Due Dat | | Type Task Gro | up Subject | Handler | Assigned I | By Com | pleted On | Created On Done |

Claim Documents

*GBD4922T (4979245201SG)

[SJA9100L]

TP

SYSMA CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Dec 6 2017 11:10AM

[FRASER JOHN THOMAS HOWIE]

Guan Motor Works

| U | load Documents L | ioad Photos Compose New Letter | Upload Video | Upload Audio | | /iew View in 8n | |
|-----|--|--|----------------------|--------------|-------------|-----------------|--------------|
| Let | ters/Corresponde | ices | | | 1 pe | r page 🔍 | V |
| Na | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (| HQ) | | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | (Draft) | Third Party Express Settlement | - Payment Break | down | 0 | Edit | |
| Ass | essment Reports | | | | 1 pe | r page 🔍 | V |
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. | Ltd. (5G) | | Toronto. | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 18/01/18 16:14 | Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SJA9100L, Claimant: F | RASER JOHN THOMAS HI | OWIE | 0 | Load HTM | |
| Pho | otos/Images | | | | 3 pe | r page 🔍 | 3 |
| Nα | produced their backets the product of the second | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (| HQ) | | Time of the | Thumbnail | |
| 1 | 01/02/18 17:24 | General View | | | 0 | Load JPG | 4 |
| 2 | 01/02/18 17:24 | General View | | | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 3 | 01/02/18 17:24 | General View | | | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 4 | 01/02/18 17:24 | General View | | | 0 | Load JPG | 50 |
| 5 | 01/02/18 17:24 | General View | | | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| б | 01/02/18 17:24 | General View | | | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 7 | 01/02/18 17:24 | General View | | | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 8 | 01/02/18 17:24 | General View | | | 0 | Load JPG | \mathbf{Z} |
| 9 | 01/02/18 17:24 | Odometer Reading | | | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 10 | 01/02/18 17:24 | Chassis Number | | | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| Doc | umentation | | | | 1 pe | r page [V] | V |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (| HQ) | | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 20/12/17 15:54 | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO | AIG DD 20.12.20 | 17 | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 2 | 20/12/17 15:54 | NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSH | OP + TP GIA REPO | ORT | 0 | Load TIF | |
| 3 | 21/12/17 17:56 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED | | | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 22/12/17 09:04 | Non reporting letter | | | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 5 | 07/02/18 09:54 | WORKSHOP INVOICE | | | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 6 | 07/02/18 09:54 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM | E. | | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 7 | 07/02/18 09:54 | Release Voucher | | | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 8 | 07/02/18 09:54 | LTA SEARCH | | | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 9 | 07/02/18 09:54 | LETTER TO OI | | | • | Load PDF | |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset | Save | Print |
|--|-------|------|-------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

| ^ |
|---|
| Y |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

| TEA | | | | |
|---------------|-----|--|--|--|
| $I \mapsto A$ | D/A | | | |
| | | | | |

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| GB | | GBD4922T (TP veh) | | | Model: | Model: | | AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (A) | |
|------|---|-------------------|-----------------|------|----------------------------|----------|---------|-----------------------|--|
| | | - | 06/12/2017 | | | | | | |
| Glob | oal Sum Settlem | ent : | [] Ye | 15 | [X] No | | | | |
| Rep | air Estimate | | - | : \$ | 4,437 | .29 | | | |
| Fina | Repair Cost | | | : \$ | 2,90 | 00.00 | | | |
| Loss | of Use | | | : \$ | 48 | 0.00 | 6.00 da | ys at \$80.00 per day | |
| Ren | tal (if any) | | | : \$ | | 0.00 | da | ys | |
| LTA | / GIA Search F | ee | | : \$ | | 5.35 | | | |
| Othe | ers: | | | : \$ | | 0.00 | | | |
| | | | | : \$ | | | | | |
| Fina | Settlement Su | m | | : \$ | 3,38 | 35.35 | | | |
| B) | For Non GIA R For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability harks | ered Wo | orkshop: (%) | | BOLA App —— Assessed | licable: | (*): | BOLA Scenario No: | |
| Payı | ment Instruction | n: Paye | e's Breakd | own | | | | | |
| 1) | Guan Motor W | orks | | | : \$ | | | 3,385.35 | |
| 2) | | | | | :\$ | | | | |
| 3) | | | | | : \$ | | | | |
| 4) | | | | | : \$ | | | | |
| | JOANNE I | | | _ | 07 Feb 2018 Date | | | | |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG17024137/KUA3Q2

07/02/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100239829-06000

Claimant Vehicle GBD4922T No:

Insured Vehicle No: SJA9100L

Date of Loss:

06/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 4979245201SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBD4922T

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (A)

Chassis No: VSKYBAM20Z0090364

Engine No: K9KC400D053943

Reg. Date: Colour

Odometer: 83664 km

Engine Capacity:

1461 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

18/11/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

175/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

175/70 R14

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|-----------------------------------|---------------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | 2,597.29 | 2,495.23 | 102.06 | 3.93 |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | 1,840.00 | 1,150.00 | 690.00 | 37.50 |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Calculated Gross Total (S\$) | 4,437.29 | 3,645.23 | 792.06 | 17.85 |
| Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) | | 2,900.00 | | |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 4,437.29 | 2,900.00 | 1,537.29 | 34.64 |
| + Loss of Use (6.0 x SS | 80.00/day) (S\$) | 480.00 | | |
| + Doc/S | Search Fee (S\$) | 5.35 | | |
| Ne | ett Liability (S\$) | 3,385.35 | | |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/12/2017

Date Inspected:

20/12/2017 Inspected At:

Guan Motor Works (HQ)

176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming

Autocare

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-------|---------|-----------------|---------------------------------------|--------------------|-------------|--------------|
| 1 | 1 | | *REAR RH BODY PANEL | Bent | 1,976.50 FL | *1,976.50 FL |
| 2 | 1 | | *REAR RH BODY PANEL SLIDING DOOR RAIL | Serviceable | 145.80 FL | *-FL |
| 3 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER | Dented / Cut | 758.00 FN | *758.00 FN |
| 4 | 2 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER | Distorted | 70.40 FN | *70.40 FN |
| 5 | 1 | | *RH TAILLAMP | Broken | 406.80 FN | *406.80 FN |
| F=Fra | inchise | part. L=ListIte | emDisc. N=NettItemDisc. | Sub Total (S\$) | 3,357.50 | 3,211.70 |
| | | | - List Item Discount on L Items | | 636.69 | 592.95 |
| | | | - Nett Item Discount on N Items | 10.00/10.00% (S\$) | 123.52 | 123.52 |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 2,597.29 | 2,495.23 |
| | | | Report was unsubmitted during this | s print-out. | | |

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|---|----------------|------------|----------|
| Lab | our Items | | | |
| 1 | LABOUR CHARGES FOR REMOVE/REFIT ,PANEL BEATING,CUTTING WELDING AND REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGES | New | 1,000.00 | 700.00 |
| 2 | TO PUTTY AND SPRAY SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES | New | 600.00 | 320.00 |
| 3 | TO CHECK WIRINGS AND LIGHTINGS | New | 40.00 | 20.00 |
| 4 | TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR RH UPHOLSTERY & FITTINGS | New | 120.00 | 80.00 |
| 5 | TO APPLY ANTI RUST TREATMENT | New | 80.00 | 30.00 |
| | Gross Labo | our Cost (S\$) | 1,840.00 | 1,150.00 |
| | Report was unsubmitted durin | 122.10- | 1,040.00 | 1,150.0 |

< END OF ESTIMATES >